
Hallenspielplan  Gymnasium Langenhagen  ( 30853-1 )
Theodor-Heuss-Straße 51
30853   Langenhagen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 27.09.2025 15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

Bezirksliga

Bezirksliga

1.
Kreisklasse

1.
Kreisklasse

1.
Kreisklasse

1.
Kreisklasse

Bezirksliga

SG SSV/SC Langenhagen 2

SG Eilsen/Bü…g/Pyrmont 1

SG Limmer/Seelze 3

SG 05 Ronnenberg 1

SG SSV/SC Langenhagen 6

TSV Neustadt 1

SG Eilsen/Bü…g/Pyrmont 1

TK Berenbostel 1

VT Rinteln 1

TSV Neustadt 1

SG SSV/SC Langenhagen 6

SG Limmer/Seelze 3

SG 05 Ronnenberg 1

SG SSV/SC Langenhagen 2

8:0

3:5

6:2

7:1

0:8

1:7

4:4

Mo.06.10.2025 19:30 Bezirksliga TK Berenbostel 1 VT Rinteln 1 2:6

Sa. 08.11.2025 15:00

15:00

17:00

17:00

1.
Kreisklasse

1.
Kreisklasse

1.
Kreisklasse

1.
Kreisklasse

TSV Bemerode 3

TSV Burgdorf 3

SG SSV/SC Langenhagen 6

SG 05 Ronnenberg 1

SG SSV/SC Langenhagen 6

SG 05 Ronnenberg 1

TSV Burgdorf 3

TSV Bemerode 3

7:1

1:7

0:8

6:2

So. 23.11.2025 10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

SG SSV/SC Langenhagen 4

SG SSV/SC Langenhagen 5

BC Hannover 53 1

SG Lehrte/Sehnde 2

SG Lehrte/Sehnde 2

BC Hannover 53 1

SG SSV/SC Langenhagen 4

SG SSV/SC Langenhagen 5

4:4

3:5

8:0

1:7

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 13.12.2025 15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

Bezirksliga

Bezirksliga

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

Bezirksliga

Bezirksliga

SG SSV/SC Langenhagen 2

TK Berenbostel 1

SG SSV/SC Langenhagen 4

SG SSV/SC Langenhagen 5

SG Schwalbe/Wettbergen 4

SG SSV/SC Langenhagen 5

TK Berenbostel 1

VT Rinteln 1

VT Rinteln 1

SG Eilsen/Bü…g/Pyrmont 1

Altwarmbüchener BC 2

SG Schwalbe/Wettbergen 4

Altwarmbüchener BC 2

SG SSV/SC Langenhagen 4

SG SSV/SC Langenhagen 2

SG Eilsen/Bü…g/Pyrmont 1

4:4

2:6

0:8

3:5

1:7

4:4

3:5

4:4

So. 14.12.2025 10:00

10:00

12:30

12:40

Verbandsklasse

Verbandsklasse

Verbandsklasse

Verbandsklasse

SG Limmer/Seelze 1

SG Schwalbe/Wettbergen 1

SG Schwalbe/Wettbergen 1

SG Lehrte/Sehnde 1

SG Lehrte/Sehnde 1

SG SSV/SC Langenhagen 1

SG Limmer/Seelze 1

SG SSV/SC Langenhagen 1

4:4

3:5

2:6

3:5

Sa. 07.02.2026 15:00

15:00

17:00

17:00

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

SG SSV/SC Langenhagen 5

SG SSV/SC Langenhagen 4

SG Lehrte/Sehnde 2

BC Hannover 53 1

SG Lehrte/Sehnde 2

BC Hannover 53 1

SG SSV/SC Langenhagen 4

SG SSV/SC Langenhagen 5

1:7

2:6

6:2

6:2

So. 01.03.2026 10:00

10:00

13:00

13:00

Verbandsklasse

Verbandsklasse

Verbandsklasse

Verbandsklasse

SG Lehrte/Sehnde 1

SG Limmer/Seelze 1

SG SSV/SC Langenhagen 1

SG Lehrte/Sehnde 1

SG Schwalbe/Wettbergen 1

SG SSV/SC Langenhagen 1

SG Schwalbe/Wettbergen 1

SG Limmer/Seelze 1

4:4

3:5

6:2

2:6


